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Almighty Froggies

PLAYER MLB POS PTS
C Perez, Salvador (C) KC C 0.0
1B Abreu, Jose (1B) Ccws 1B 0.0
2B Altuve, Jose (2B) HOU 2B 0.0
SS Turner, Trea (2B, SS) LAD SS 0.0
3B Candelario, Jeimer (1B, 3B) DET 1B 0.0
OF Blackmon, Charlie (OF) COoL CF 0.0
OF Grichuk, Randal (OF) TOR CF 0.0
OF Haniger, Mitch (OF) SEA LF 0.0
U Marte, Starling (OF) OAK CF 0.0
Ul Segura, Jean (2B, 3B) PHI 2B 0.0
P Gil, Luis (P) NYY RP 0.0
P Giolito, Lucas (P) Ccws SP 0.0
P Hendriks, Liam (P) Ccws RP 0.0
P Jansen, Kenley (P) LAD RP 0.0
P Morton, Charlie (P) ATL SP 0.0
P Romano, Jordan (P) TOR RP 0.0
P Scherzer, Max (P) LAD SP 0.0
PLAYER MLB POS PTS

Bundy, Dylan (P) LAA SP 0.0
deGrom, Jacob (P) NYM SP 0.0
Hernandez, Kike (2B, OF) BOS 2B 0.0
Lacy, Asa (P) KC SP 0.0
Lewis, Royce (SS) MIN SS 0.0
Martinez, Carlos (P) STL RP 0.0
McHugh, Collin (P) B SP 0.0
Rutschman, Adley (C) BAL C 0.0
Severino, Luis (P) NYY SP 0.0
Suarez, Eugenio (SS, 3B) CIN 3B 0.0
Toussaint, Touki (P) ATL RP 0.0
Urshela, Gio (SS, 3B) NYY 3B 0.0
Williams, Devin (P) MiL RP 0.0

Athletics8

1B
2B
SS
OF
OF

T U UV U UV T T

PLAYER
Diaz, Elias (C)

Freeman, Freddie (1B)
Cronenworth, Jake (1B, 2B, SS)
Wendle, Joey (2B, SS, 3B)
Mercado, Oscar (OF)

Wade Jr., LaMonte (1B, OF)
Mountcastle, Ryan (1B, OF)
Gurriel, Yuli (1B)

DeSclafani, Anthony (P)
McKenzie, Triston (P)

Mikolas, Miles (P)

Miley, Wade (P)

Nola, Aaron (P)

Valdez, Framber (P)

Woodruff, Brandon (P)

PLAYER
Adames, Willy (SS)

Brinson, Lewis (OF)
Clevinger, Mike (P)
Escobar, Eduardo (1B, 2B, 3B)
Gutierrez, Vladimir (P)
Hayes, Ke'Bryan (3B)
Hays, Austin (OF)
Kaprielian, James (P)
Kieboom, Carter (3B)
Lopez, Reynaldo (P)
May, Dustin (P)
Montas, Frankie (P)
Naquin, Tyler (OF)
Renfroe, Hunter (OF)
Schwindel, Frank (1B)
Senzatela, Antonio (P)
Soroka, Mike (P)
Verlander, Justin (P)

Wisdom, Patrick (1B, 3B, OF)

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

COoL
ATL
SD
B
CLE
SF
BAL
HOU
SF
CLE
STL
CIN
PHI
HOU
MIL

MIL
MIA
SD
MIL
CIN
PIT
BAL
OAK
WSH
CWSs
LAD
OAK
CIN
BOS
CHC
COoL
ATL
HOU
CHC

POS

1B
2B
3B
CF
CF
LF
1B
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

POS

SS
CF
SP
3B
SP
3B
RF
SP
3B
SP
SP
SP
CF
RF
1B
SP
SP
SP
3B
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B-Dawgs
PLAYER

C Sanchez, Gary (C)

1B Guerrero Jr., Vladimir (1B)
2B Rodgers, Brendan (2B, SS)
SS Swanson, Dansby (SS)

3B Riley, Austin (1B, 3B)

OF Harper, Bryce (OF)

OF Jimenez, Eloy (OF)

OF Vaughn, Andrew (1B, OF)
U Garcia, Avisail (OF)

Ul Tatis Jr., Fernando (SS, OF)
Cease, Dylan (P)

Manning, Matt (P)

Manoah, Alek (P)

Matz, Steven (P)

Mize, Casey (P)

Reyes, Alex (P)

T U U U TV TV T

Wood, Alex (P)

PLAYER
Bell, Josh (1B, OF)

Frazier, Clint (OF)
Garver, Mitch (C)
Gore, MacKenzie (P)
Gorman, Nolan (3B)
Greene, Hunter (P)
Jones, Nolan (3B)
Lewis, Kyle (OF)
Liberatore, Matthew (P)
Maeda, Kenta (P)

Moreno, Gabriel (C)

Moustakas, Mike (1B, 2B, 3B)

Naylor, Josh (1B, OF)
Pearson, Nate (P)
Stanton, Giancarlo (OF)
Torkelson, Spencer (3B)
Urias, Luis (2B, SS, 3B)

NYY
TOR
COoL
ATL
ATL
PHI
CWSs
CWSs
MIL
SD
CWSs
DET
TOR
TOR
DET
STL
SF

WSH
NYY
MIN
SD
STL
CIN
CLE
SEA
STL
MIN
TOR
CIN
CLE
TOR
NYY
DET
MIL

POS

1B
2B
SS
3B
RF
RF
1B
RF
SS
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

POS

1B
LF

SP
3B
SP
3B
OF
SP
SP

2B
LF
SP
DH
3B
3B

PTS
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

PTS
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Champion Fields
PLAYER

C Posey, Buster (C)

1B France, Ty (1B, 2B)

2B Frazier, Adam (2B, OF)
SS Bichette, Bo (SS)

3B Chapman, Matt (3B)

OF Betts, Mookie (OF)

OF Gurriel Jr., Lourdes (1B, OF)
OF Mullins, Cedric (OF)

U  Schoop, Jonathan (1B, 2B)
Ul Baez, Javier (2B, SS)
Anderson, lan (P)

Berrios, Jose (P)

Clase, Emmanuel (P)
Gray, Josiah (P)

Patino, Luis (P)

T UV UV TV T T

Webb, Logan (P)

PLAYER
Carroll, Corbin (OF)

Casas, Triston (1B)
Davis, Brennen (OF)
Flaherty, Jack (P)
Hancock, Emerson (P)
Hassell, Robert (OF)
Kirilloff, Alex (1B, OF)
Laureano, Ramon (OF)
Marte, Noelvi (SS)
Martin, Austin (SS)
Matos, Luis (OF)
Mitchell, Garrett (OF)
Ortega, Rafael (OF)
Pache, Cristian (OF)
Paddack, Chris (P)
Peraza, Oswald (SS)
Schmidt, Clarke (P)

Veen, Zac (OF)
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MLB POS
SF c

SEA 2B
SD 2B
TOR ss
OAK 3B
LAD RF
TOR LF
BAL CF
DET 2B
NYM ss
ATL sP
TOR sP
CLE RP
WSH sP
B sP
SF sP
MLB POS
ARI CF
BOS 1B

CHC OF
STL sP
SEA sP
SD OF
MIN OF
OAK CF
SEA ss
MIN ss
SF CF
MIL OF
CHC LF

ATL OF
SD sP
NYY ss
NYY sP
coL OF
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Delivery Boys Dynasty
PLAYER

C Vazquez, Christian (C)
1B Alonso, Pete (1B)

2B LeMahieu, DJ (1B, 2B, 3B)
SS Seager, Corey (SS)

3B Bryant, Kris (1B, 3B, OF)
OF Castellanos, Nick (OF)
OF Soto, Juan (OF)

OF Walsh, Jared (1B, OF)

U  Yastrzemski, Mike (OF)
Ul Marte, Ketel (2B, OF)
Flexen, Chris (P)
Keuchel, Dallas (P)
Montgomery, Jordan (P)
Stroman, Marcus (P)
Wainwright, Adam (P)

Wheeler, Zack (P)

T U U U TV TV T

Yarbrough, Ryan (P)

PLAYER
Bohm, Alec (3B)

Castro, Willi (2B, SS, OF)
Conforto, Michael (OF)
Eflin, Zach (P)

Garcia, Deivi (P)
German, Domingo (P)
Lodolo, Nick (P)
Manaea, Sean (P)
Narvaez, Omar (C)
Odorizzi, Jake (P)
Peterson, David (P)
Polanco, Jorge (2B, SS)
Sanchez, Sixto (P)

Smith, Dominic (1B, OF)

BOS
NYM
NYY
LAD
SF
CIN
WSH
LAA
SF
ARI
SEA
CWSs
NYY
NYM
STL
PHI
B

PHI
DET
NYM

PHI
NYY
NYY

CIN
OAK

MIL
HOU
NYM

MIN

MIA
NYM

POS

1B
2B
SS
3B
RF
RF
1B
CF
2B
RP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

POS

3B
SS
LF
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SS
SP
LF

PTS
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

PTS
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

| Like Beer

1B
2B
SS
3B
OF
OF
OF

T U UV U TV TV T

PLAYER
Realmuto, J.T. (C, 1B)

Mancini, Trey (1B, OF)
Taylor, Chris (2B, SS, 3B, OF)
Story, Trevor (SS)
Turner, Justin (3B)
Gallo, Joey (OF)

Myers, Wil (OF)

Soler, Jorge (OF)
Grossman, Robbie (OF)
Donaldson, Josh (3B)
Castillo, Diego (P)
Gausman, Kevin (P)
Luzardo, Jesus (P)
Marquez, German (P)
Ray, Robbie (P)

Snell, Blake (P)

Urquidy, Jose (P)

PLAYER
Abreu, Bryan (P)

Acuna Jr., Ronald (OF)
Adell, Jo (OF)

Arozarena, Randy (OF)

Bart, Joey (C)

Boyd, Matthew (P)

Cron, C.J. (1B)

DeJong, Paul (SS)
Dominguez, Jasson (OF)
Hilliard, Sam (OF)

McMahon, Ryan (1B, 2B, 3B)
Mondesi, Adalberto (SS, 3B)

Varsho, Daulton (C, OF)
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PHI
BAL
LAD
COoL
LAD
NYY
SD
ATL
DET
MIN
SEA
SF
MIA
COoL
TOR
SD
HOU

HOU
ATL
LAA
B
SF
DET
COoL
STL
NYY
COoL
COoL

ARI

POS

LF
LF
SS
3B
LF
LF
DH
LF
3B
RP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

POS
RP

CF
OF
RF

SP
1B
SS
CF
LF
2B
SS
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Light That Baby Up
PLAYER

C Ruiz, Keibert (C)

1B Lowe, Nathaniel (1B)
2B India, Jonathan (2B, 3B)
SS Correa, Carlos (SS)
3B Arenado, Nolan (3B)
OF Alvarez, Yordan (OF)
OF Carlson, Dylan (OF)
OF Marsh, Brandon (OF)
U  Ohtani, Shohei (P)

Ul Bregman, Alex (3B)
Cortes, Nestor (P)
Freeland, Kyle (P)
Gonzales, Marco (P)
Hernandez, Carlos (P)

Rodon, Carlos (P)

T UV UV TV T T

Suarez, Ranger (P)

PLAYER
Baz, Shane (P)

Bieber, Shane (P)
Cabrera, Edward (P)
Cavalli, Cade (P)
Detmers, Reid (P)
Duran, Jarren (OF)
Grisham, Trent (OF)
Hall, DL (P)

Javier, Cristian (P)
Kirby, George (P)
Kopech, Michael (P)
Lopez, Pablo (P)
Meyer, Max (P)
Ober, Bailey (P)
Peralta, Freddy (P)
Rodriguez, Julio (OF)
Sandoval, Patrick (P)
Skubal, Tarik (P)
Witt Jr., Bobby (SS)

WSH
TEX
CIN
HOU
STL
HOU
STL
LAA
LAA
HOU
NYY
COoL
SEA
KC
CWSs
PHI

B
CLE
MIA

WSH
LAA
BOS

SD
BAL
HOU
SEA

CWSs
MIA
MIA
MIN

MIL
SEA
LAA
DET

KC

POS

1B
3B
SS
3B
DH
CF
CF
SP
3B
RP
SP
SP
SP
SP
RP

POS

SP
SP
RP
SP
SP
CF
RF
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
RF
SP
SP
SS

PTS
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

PTS
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Mr. November

1B
2B
SS
3B
OF
OF
OF

T U UV U TV TV T

PLAYER
Molina, Yadier (C)

Olson, Matt (1B)

Semien, Marcus (2B, SS)
Anderson, Tim (SS)
Ramirez, Jose (3B)
Benintendi, Andrew (OF)
Hernandez, Teoscar (OF)
Pollock, AJ (OF)
McCutchen, Andrew (OF)
Wong, Kolten (2B)

Cole, Gerrit (P)

Fried, Max (P)

Gilbert, Logan (P)
Means, John (P)

Pressly, Ryan (P)

Sale, Chris (P)

Urias, Julio (P)

PLAYER
Abrams, CJ (SS)

Bard, Daniel (P)
Bauer, Trevor (P)
Canha, Mark (OF)
Cruz, Nelson (U)
Davis, J.D. (3B)
Downs, Jeter (SS)
Franco, Wander (SS)
Kelly, Carson (C)
Lamet, Dinelson (P)
Loaisiga, Jonathan (P)
Lowe, Brandon (2B, OF)
Muller, Kyle (P)

Ross, Joe (P)
Santana, Carlos (1B)
Tapia, Raimel (OF)

Verdugo, Alex (OF)
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STL
OAK
TOR
CWSs
CLE
KC
TOR
LAD
PHI
MIL
NYY
ATL
SEA
BAL
HOU
BOS
LAD

SD
COoL
LAD
OAK

B
NYM
BOS

B
ARI

SD
NYY

B
ATL

WSH

KC
COoL
BOS

POS

1B
SS
SS
3B
LF
CF
CF
RF
2B
SP
SP
SP
SP
RP
SP
SP

POS
SS

RP
SP
RF
DH
3B
SS
SS

SP
SP
2B
SP
SP
1B
CF
CF
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NicksDynasty

C

1B
2B
SS
3B
OF
OF
OF

T UV UV TV T T

PLAYER
Smith, Will (C)

Muncy, Max (1B, 2B, 3B)

Albies, Ozzie (2B)

Lindor, Francisco (SS)

Moncada, Yoan (3B)

Edman, Tommy (2B, SS, 3B, OF)
Pham, Tommy (OF)

Robert, Luis (OF)

Reyes, Franmil (OF)

Seager, Kyle (3B)

Buehler, Walker (P)

Castillo, Luis (P)

Darvish, Yu (P)

Hader, Josh (P)

Kikuchi, Yusei (P)

Ynoa, Huascar (P)

PLAYER
Bleday, JJ (OF)

Chapman, Aroldis (P)
Dalbec, Bobby (1B, 3B)
Dunning, Dane (P)
Greene, Riley (OF)

Hill, Rich (P)

Iglesias, Raisel (P)
Madrigal, Nick (2B)
Pivetta, Nick (P)

Price, David (P)
Rodriguez, Grayson (P)
Singer, Brady (P)
Smith, Will (P)

Solak, Nick (2B, OF)
Strasburg, Stephen (P)
Taillon, Jameson (P)

Voit, Luke (1B)

LAD
LAD
ATL
NYM
CWSs
STL
SD
CWSs
CLE
SEA
LAD
CIN
SD
MIL
SEA
ATL

MIA
NYY
BOS
TEX
DET
NYM
LAA
CHC
BOS
LAD
BAL

KC

ATL

TEX

WSH
NYY
NYY

POS

1B
2B
SS
3B
3B
CF
CF
DH
3B
SP
SP
SP
RP
SP
SP

POS

RF
RP
1B
SP
CF
SP
RP
2B
SP
SP
SP
SP
RP
LF
SP
SP
1B

PTS
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

PTS
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

NYDynasty

C

1B
2B
SS
3B
OF
OF
OF

T U UV U TV TV T

PLAYER
Murphy, Sean (C)
Bellinger, Cody (1B, OF)

Biggio, Cavan (2B, 3B, OF)

Torres, Gleyber (2B, SS)
Devers, Rafael (3B)
Judge, Aaron (OF)
Ozuna, Marcell (OF)
Tucker, Kyle (OF)
Nimmo, Brandon (OF)
Lux, Gavin (2B, SS, OF)
Alcantara, Sandy (P)
Civale, Aaron (P)

Diaz, Edwin (P)

Hand, Brad (P)
Karinchak, James (P)
Pineda, Michael (P)

Plesac, Zach (P)

PLAYER
Bassitt, Chris (P)
Bumgarner, Madison (P)
Buxton, Byron (OF)
Calhoun, Kole (OF)
Carrasco, Carlos (P)
Eovaldi, Nathan (P)
Heaney, Andrew (P)
Kluber, Corey (P)
Rodriguez, Eduardo (P)
Rogers, Taylor (P)
Rosario, Amed (SS, OF)
Walker, Taijuan (P)

Weaver, Luke (P)
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MLB POS
OAK C
LAD CF
TOR 2B
NYY sSs
BOS 3B
NYY RF
ATL LF
HOU CF
NYM CF
LAD 2B
MIA SP
CLE SP
NYM RP
NYM RP
CLE RP
MIN SP
CLE SP
MLB POS
OAK SP
ARI SP
MIN CF
ARI RF
NYM SP
BOS SP
NYY SP
NYY SP
BOS SP
MIN RP
CLE SS
NYM SP
ARI SP
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Serenity Now
PLAYER

C Contreras, Willson (C)
1B Goldschmidt, Paul (1B)
2B Merrifield, Whit (2B, OF)
SS Bogaerts, Xander (SS)
3B Machado, Manny (3B)
OF Martinez, J.D. (OF)
OF O'Neill, Tyler (OF)

OF Straw, Myles (OF)

U Sanchez, Jesus (OF)
Ul McNeil, Jeff (2B, OF)
Gibson, Kyle (P)
Hendricks, Kyle (P)
Irvin, Cole (P)
Kershaw, Clayton (P)
Lauer, Eric (P)
Quantrill, Cal (P)

T U U U TV TV T

Ryu, Hyun Jin (P)

PLAYER
Brantley, Michael (OF)

Brujan, Vidal (2B)
Garcia, Luis (P)
Garcia, Adolis (OF)
Greinke, Zack (P)

Harrison, Josh (2B, 3B, OF)

Hernandez, Elieser (P)
Hoskins, Rhys (1B)
Houck, Tanner (P)
Jung, Josh (3B)

Kelly, Merrill (P)

Kirk, Alejandro (C)
Lynch, Daniel (P)
Ramos, Heliot (OF)
Rizzo, Anthony (1B)
Springer, George (OF)
Yelich, Christian (OF)

CHC
STL
KC
BOS
SD
BOS
STL
CLE
MIA
NYM
PHI
CHC
OAK
LAD
MIL
CLE
TOR

HOU
B
HOU
TEX
HOU
OAK
MIA
PHI
BOS
TEX
ARI
TOR
KC
SF
NYY
TOR
MIL

POS

1B
RF
SS
3B
DH
RF
LF
LF
LF
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

POS

LF
2B
RP
RF
SP
2B
SP
1B
SP
3B
SP

SP
CF
1B
RF
LF

PTS
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

PTS
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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Valleycats
PLAYER MLB POS PTS
C Grandal, Yasmani (C) CWs C 0.0
1B Walker, Christian (1B) ARI 1B 0.0
2B Chisholm Jr., Jazz (2B, SS) MIA 2B 0.0
SS Kiner-Falefa, Isiah (SS, 3B) TEX 3B 0.0
3B Toro, Abraham (2B, 3B) SEA 3B 0.0
OF Herrera, Odubel (OF) PHI CF 0.0
OF Reynolds, Bryan (OF) PIT CF 0.0
OF Schwarber, Kyle (1B, OF) BOS LF 0.0
U Happ, lan (OF) CHC CF 0.0
Ul Crawford, Brandon (SS) SF SS 0.0
P Burnes, Corbin (P) MIL SP 0.0
P Gallen, Zac (P) ARI SP 0.0
P Gray, Sonny (P) CIN SP 0.0
P Lynn, Lance (P) CWs SP 0.0
P Mabhle, Tyler (P) CIN SP 0.0
P McCullers Jr., Lance (P) HOU SP 0.0
P Musgrove, Joe (P) SD SP 0.0
PLAYER MLB POS PTS
Aguilar, Jesus (1B) MIA 1B 0.0
Gonsolin, Tony (P) LAD SP 0.0
Hoerner, Nico (2B, SS) CHC 2B 0.0
Joe, Connor (1B, 3B, OF) COL 3B 0.0
Kelenic, Jarred (OF) SEA CF 0.0
Kimbrel, Craig (P) CWs RP 0.0
Luciano, Marco (SS) SF SS 0.0
McClanahan, Shane (P) B RP 0.0
McGee, Jake (P) SF RP 0.0
Meadows, Austin (OF) B LF 0.0
Rendon, Anthony (3B) LAA 3B 0.0
Rogers, Trevor (P) MIA RP 0.0
Senzel, Nick (OF) CIN CF 0.0
Stephenson, Tyler (C, 1B) CIN C 0.0
Syndergaard, Noah (P) NYM SP 0.0
Thomas, Alek (OF) ARI CF 0.0
Trout, Mike (OF) LAA CF 0.0
Winker, Jesse (OF) CIN LF 0.0
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